
Kiul - Jasidih MEMU Special/03574 - MEMU - ER 
KIUL/Kiul Junction to JSME/Jasidih Junction 

2h 40m - 97 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KIUL Kiul Junction 14:50 0 1 0 60 153 ECR
2 BSQP Bansipur 14:57 14:58 1m 0 1 7 48 ECR
3 MNP Mananpur 15:06 15:07 1m 0 1 13 49 ECR
4 BFM Bhalui 15:13 15:14 1m 0 1 18 60 ECR
5 JMU Jamui 15:23 15:25 2m 0 1 27 54 87 ECR
6 CUX Chaura BH 15:34 15:35 1m 0 1 35 44 ECR
7 GHR Gidhaur 15:44 15:46 2m 0 1 42 32 ECR
8 DPX Dadpur BH 15:54 15:55 1m 0 1 46 14 ECR
9 JAJ Jhajha 16:25 16:30 5m 0 1 54 40 138 ECR
10 RJLA Rajla Halt 16:36 16:37 1m 1 58 48 ER
11 NRGO Narganjo Halt 16:42 16:43 1m 0 1 62 40 ER
12 STL Simultala 16:59 17:00 1m 0 1 72 40 ER
13 TLB Telwa Bazar Halt 17:04 17:05 1m 1 75 64 ER
14 LHB Lahabon 17:12 17:13 1m 0 1 82 54 ER
15 JSME Jasidih Junction 17:30 0 1 97 - 260 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (08:31)

Jun 01 2024 (08:31)

1

1


